
All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

STUDIO 340 SQ. FT. 

DOHA    

501  YO N G E

02

03

0405L

1 0
1 2

01

06L

07L

08L

09L
11

STUDIO

340 SF

DOHA

BATH

LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN
15’-11” x 12’-6”

MW
DW

W|D

F

4T H  F L OOR  P L A N

501  YO N G E

02

03

0405L

1 0
1 2

01

06L

07L

08L

09L
11

STUDIO

340 SF

DOHA

BATH

LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN
15’-11” x 12’-6”

MW
DW

W|D

F

4T H  F L OOR  P L A N
FLOOR 4



All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

STUDIO 345 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

STUDIO 386 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

STUDIO 398 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

STUDIO 401 SQ. FT. 

SIBU    

BATH

LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN
12’-11” x 18’-0”

MW
DW

W|D

F

01

02

0304

06

07

08

09

05

1 0

11

N

6T H  F L OOR  P L A N

BATH

LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN
12’-11” x 18’-0”

MW
DW

W|D

F

01

02

0304

06

07

08

09

05

1 0

11

N

6T H  F L OOR  P L A NFLOOR 6



All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

STUDIO 443 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

STUDIO PLUS 406 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

STUDIO PLUS 409 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

STUDIO PLUS 432 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

ONE BEDROOM 435 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

ONE BEDROOM 455 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

ONE BEDROOM 505 SQ. FT. 

TAK    

BATH

BEDROOM
10’-9” x 8’-8”

W.I.C.

LIVING
13’-5” x 9’-4”

KITCHEN/DINING
11’-0” x 9’-6”

MW
DWW|D

F

w

01

02

0304

06

07

08

09

05

1 0

11

N

6T H  F L OOR  P L A N

BATH

BEDROOM
10’-9” x 8’-8”

W.I.C.

LIVING
13’-5” x 9’-4”

KITCHEN/DINING
11’-0” x 9’-6”

MW
DWW|D

F

w

01

02

0304

06

07

08

09

05

1 0

11

N

6T H  F L OOR  P L A N
FLOOR 6



All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

ONE BEDROOM 582 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

ONE BEDROOM + DEN 540 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

ONE BEDROOM + DEN 552 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

ONE BEDROOM + DEN 573 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

ONE BEDROOM + DEN 602 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

ONE BEDROOM + DEN 615 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

ONE BEDROOM + DEN 625 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

ONE BEDROOM + DEN 637 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

TWO BEDROOM 702 SQ. FT. 
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All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

TWO BEDROOM + DEN 761 SQ. FT. 
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